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260 Progress Drive, Manchester, CT 06042
1-800-557-8818  •  info@NetSource-inc.com

Welcome.

For over 25 years NetSource has provided quality cable assemblies 
and components to the telecom, data and security industries. 

Today the emer D  and x markets are creating new  

 offer the same and  that we have become 
known for. Our 60,000 square foot facility is ideally suited to accommodate 

the arious products needed  the  .
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THE NETSOURCE ADVANTAGE

OPTICAL PERFORMANC  CHART
INSERTIO RETURN 

FIBER TYPE FIBER INTERFACE TYP MAX

MULTIMODE LC / SC 0 0.25 -.25dB

M 0.25 0.35 -.30dB

NA NA

RETURN L

FIBER TYPE FIBER INTERFACE TYP MAX

SINGLE MODE LC / SC - UPC 0.25 -.57dB

SC / LC - APC -.65dB

M -.60dB

OD -.50dB
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IP68 LC/SC/MPO 

• Fiber interface: Simplex SC, Duplex LC  and 12/24F MPO

• Multimode and ingl mode

• Waterproof, dustproof  and corrosion resistant

• Low cost easy to use

• One hand  bayonet mating  in accordance with
IEC60603-7

• Color coded Safe Lock to   disconnect

• Water roof ust aps 

• Easy extension with n- ine adapter
•

FEATURES

PERFORMANCE S ECIFICATIONS
HOUSING MATERIAL UV / CHEMICAL / OZONE / 

REISISTANCE

MATING DURABILITY 1

MECHANICAL PERFORMANCE : PULL FORCE (LBS) 25 KG

IP RATING IP68

OPERATING TEMPERATURE IEC 61200-2-22 -40˚C / +70˚C

ODVA COMPATABLE YES

FLAMABILITY RATING UL94V-0

SALT MIST : IEC 61300-2-26 PASSED

VIBRATION : IEC 61300-2-1 PASSED

SHOCK : IEC 61300-2-9 PASSED
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FEATURES

PERFORMANCE 
HOUSING MATERIAL UV / CHEMICAL / OZONE / 

REISISTANCE

MATING DURABILITY 100

MECHANICAL PERFORMANCE : PULL FORCE (LBS) 25 KG

IP RATING IP68

OPERATING TEMPERATURE IEC 61200-2-22 -40˚C / +70˚C

ODVA COMPATABLE YES

FLAMABILITY RATING UL94V-0

SALT MIST : IEC 61300-2-26 PASSED

VIBRATION : IEC 61300-2-1 PASSED

SHOCK : IEC 61300-2-9 PASSED

IPIP

 

IP-

 

• Fiber interface: Simplex SC, Duplex LC  and 12/24F MPO

• Multimode and ingl mode

• Waterproof, dustproof  and corrosion resistant

• Low cost easy to use

• One hand  bayonet mating  in accordance with
IEC60603-7

• Color coded Safe Lock to   disconnect

• Water roof ust aps 

• Easy extension with n- ine adapter
•

•
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F AXS

FEATURES 

ODC Style 

FEATURES

PERFORMANCE 

HOUSING MATERIAL

MATING DURABILITY

IP RATING

 

PERFORMANCE 

HOUSING MATERIAL

MATING DURABILITY

MECHANICAL PERFORMANC

IP RATING

OPERATING TEMPERATUR  



NetSource | 1-800-557-8818 7

O T  CORNING COMPATIBLE

FEATURES

PERFORMANCE 

HOUSING MATERIAL

MATING DURABILITY

MECHANICAL PERFORMANCE

OPERATING TEMPERAT  

O T  CORNING COMPATIBLE

FEATURES 
PERFORMANCE 

HOUSING MATERIAL

MATING DURABILITY

MECHANICAL PERFORMANCE

IP RATING

OPERATING TEMPERAT  
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CUSTOM PRE TERMINATED 
MULTI FIBER ASSEMBLIES

•Custo

•Weather resistant

•Variety of colors and sizes

• 2-144

•

• LC, SC, MTP ,
IP

RATED CONNECTORS

• Riser / lenum / PU / PE jackets

• Armored: Interlocking / / etal 

heath

• Indoor / Outdoor: Sunlight resistant cable
jackets

BREAKOUT

NetSource preterminated assemblies allow 

for quick and easy deployment. They are 

suitable for a wide variety of installations. All 

assemblies are made to  specific 

requirements and can be used in both

 and  installs. Factory 
termination in a controlled environment helps 

insure reliable and  performance.

FIBER INTERFACE

CABLE CONSTRUCTION
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DAS Cable Assemblies

• leng

•Weather resistant

•Variety of colors and sizes

• -24
•

• 12/14/16/18/20AWG 

•

• Riser / Plenum / PU jackets : Sunlight
 cable

• Armored: Interlocking / / etal

heath

BREAKOUT

NetSource distr ted antenna system 

cables are manufactured to your  

requirements. These cable  are 

the perfect solution for both in building 
and outdoor wireless coverage.

FIBER INTERFACE

CABLE CONSTRUCTION


